
Accreditation

Opening and welcome 

Keynote Speech

What we are doing now
A talk with Perform Europe partnerships on their experiences

How we see the future
Presentation of policy recommendations

Questions and answers

What we have learned
A conversation with representatives of the European Commission

Closing and reception

Perform Europe's Impact:
a more sustainable way of touring in Europe 

Monday 13 June 2022, 16.00 – 20.00
BOZAR - Rotonde Bertouille, Brussels (BE) and Livestreamed 

15.30



16.00



16.20



16.30





17.00





17.20



17.40





18.00

IETM, European Festivals Association, European Dancehouse Network, Circostrada
and IDEA Consult present

Perform Europe is co-managed by a Consortium of 5 organisations and funded by the Creative Europe programme of the European Union

International network
for contemporary
performing arts


