IETM, European Festivals Association, European Dancehouse Network, Circostrada and IDEA Consult present

Perform Europe's Impact:

a more sustainable way of touring in Europe

Monday 13 June 2022, 16.00 - 20.00

BOZAR - Rotonde Bertouille, Brussels (BE) and Livestreamed 🚹 🕒



15.30	Accreditation
16.00	Opening and welcome
16.20	Keynote Speech
16.30	What we are doing now A talk with Perform Europe partnerships on their experiences
17.00	How we see the future Presentation of policy recommendations
17.20	Questions and answers
17.40	What we have learned A conversation with representatives of the European Commission
18.00	Closing and reception













